
Closed Un-Restricted Preparatory E

1

Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Ann Messenger

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
P2193 LINDEN ROBIN HOOD Melanie Doyle 71.053 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.0530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
P2791 BEVERLEY LUCKY DIVA Priya Mason 61.316 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.3160.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
STB
1299 DUCHESSHADOW Cayse Rankin 53.421 (1) 0.000 (0) 53.4210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
TB
3733 NAUGHTY BABY Tara Heap 69.737 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.7370.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
1996 HONEST OPINION Lena Etuk 69.474 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.4740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
3167 STAND ALERT Kathryn Jones 62.632 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.6320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
1337 FLYING FINN Carlu Seaver 60.263 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.2630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4
3685 HUSSONET SONG Emily Beattie 58.158 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.1580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
3871 PADDY Catherine Hollow 58.158 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.1580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:14 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Closed Un-Restricted Preliminary 1A
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Karen Allan

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
5591 BLUE MTN HEZ TWO BOBS WORT Emma Gerts 66.200 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P2791 BEVERLEY LUCKY DIVA Priya Mason 61.600 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
3921 PSA DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER Jonathan Angeli 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
STB
3482 MIGHTY FLYING MAJOR NZ Lesley Fitton 65.600 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
TB
1337 FLYING FINN Carlu Seaver 67.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
3493 WILL HE Charmaine Maguire 64.600 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
3733 NAUGHTY BABY Tara Heap 63.400 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
3499 LATTE Charmaine Maguire 61.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
3871 PADDY Catherine Hollow 59.800 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
3282 DONNY Lyndal Yelavich 59.800 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5
3685 HUSSONET SONG Emily Beattie 57.600 (7) 0.000 (0) 57.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:15 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Closed Un-Restricted Preliminary 1B
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Rosalie Degabriele

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
9282 BLACK RIVER PHOENIX Sandra Richards 66.607 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.6070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
7981 HALCYON DAYS Georgette Lorson 65.893 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.8930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
9284 HD MADDOX SUPREME Carol Griffiths 64.643 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.6430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
1209 BLUE MTN SHEZAN OBVIOUS JEW Erin Denver-Stevenson 62.321 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.3210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
5591 BLUE MTN HEZ TWO BOBS WORT Emma Gerts 57.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
3685 HUSSONET SONG Emily Beattie 57.143 (6) 0.000 (0) 57.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
5157 KENLOCK HONOVI TAKODA Kimberley Mitchell 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
STB
3482 MIGHTY FLYING MAJOR NZ Lesley Fitton 66.071 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.0710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
7982 ARNIWHO Ingrid Darlington 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
TB
1337 FLYING FINN Carlu Seaver 63.750 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
3476 BYRON BLUE Angela Cohen 62.857 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
3493 WILL HE Charmaine Maguire 61.964 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.9640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
3499 LATTE Charmaine Maguire 60.536 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.5360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 4
3282 DONNY Lyndal Yelavich 55.357 (5) 0.000 (0) 55.3570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 5

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Preliminary 1A
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Ann Messenger

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
406 CHUNKY MONKEY Francesca Downes 73.800 (1) 0.000 (0) 73.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
505 STANMORE PARK FLORENCE Suzanne Doyle 66.600 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
311 SYMPHONY Jennifer Wailes 62.400 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1996 HONEST OPINION Lena Etuk 59.400 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
482 FINCH FARM PHAROAH Martha Brister 59.400 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

8627 LAMONDALE STELLAR Katrina Makhoul 53.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 53.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
7893 SEVEN MILLION Josephine Drummond 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
OPEN
1708 MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE Jeff Oliver 68.800 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
5333 SPH F ABSOLUTE Lewis Newton 68.200 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
844 BLOOMFIELD VALTINA Kate Taylor-Wheat 67.400 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
143 CJP ZIKONIC Christan Trainor 65.600 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
959 JUSTIFIED Annette Wood 65.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

3315 BF BURLESQUE Caitlin Johnson 63.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
1968 JACKSON KWPN Aiyana Levin 62.800 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
6945 DUKE OF DESIRE Lesley Fitton 57.800 (8) 0.000 (0) 57.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8
3339 BLISS Veronica Langford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
5157 KENLOCK HONOVI TAKODA Kimberley Mitchell 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
PONY

P3800 ALLENGREEN ON SHOW Bronte Talbot 67.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
P116 VALAR PARK XAVIER Sarah Bowman 65.800 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1831 IMPERIAL TOPAZ Amy Langlands 53.400 (3) 0.000 (0) 53.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Preliminary 1A
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

P1636 BLUES FIRST LADY Jenny Stock 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:17 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Preliminary 1B
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Jean Still Michele Christiansen

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
505 STANMORE PARK FLORENCE Suzanne Doyle 67.321 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.10770.893 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
406 CHUNKY MONKEY Francesca Downes 62.857 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.44668.036 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1976 GRACIEUX Georgia Rea 59.107 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.30467.500 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
4153 YV QUANTUM OF SOLACE Karen Poulter 61.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.03664.821 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
311 SYMPHONY Jennifer Wailes 63.571 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.80458.036 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

8627 LAMONDALE STELLAR Katrina Makhoul 58.929 (8) 0.000 (0) 57.94656.964 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
482 FINCH FARM PHAROAH Martha Brister 58.214 (9) 0.000 (0) 57.67957.143 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

3979 DOUGAL O REILLY Josephine Drummond 59.286 (6) 0.000 (0) 57.50055.714 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8
1996 HONEST OPINION Lena Etuk 60.714 (5) 0.000 (0) 56.16151.607 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
7893 SEVEN MILLION Josephine Drummond 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
7643 F1 RIEMS Roslyn George 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
OPEN
1708 MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE Jeff Oliver 64.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.35766.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1
143 CJP ZIKONIC Christan Trainor 64.107 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.10764.107 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6945 DUKE OF DESIRE Lesley Fitton 64.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.92963.571 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3
959 JUSTIFIED Annette Wood 61.071 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.58964.107 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
844 BLOOMFIELD VALTINA Kate Taylor-Wheat 59.286 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.50065.714 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

1968 JACKSON KWPN Aiyana Levin 59.107 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.08961.071 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6
3315 BF BURLESQUE Caitlin Johnson 60.536 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.76855.000 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
3339 BLISS Veronica Langford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
5333 SPH F ABSOLUTE Lewis Newton 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
PONY

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:17 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Preliminary 1B
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

P3800 ALLENGREEN ON SHOW Bronte Talbot 66.071 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.35764.643 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
P116 VALAR PARK XAVIER Sarah Bowman 61.250 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.35759.464 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
P218 GREENWOOD NOBLE PICTURE Nicole Dunbier 61.250 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.10756.964 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P1831 IMPERIAL TOPAZ Amy Langlands 58.750 (4) 0.000 (0) 55.89353.036 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
P1636 BLUES FIRST LADY Jenny Stock 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:18 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Closed Un-Restricted Novice 2A
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Sue Birch

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
7981 HALCYON DAYS Georgette Lorson 64.821 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.8210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
404 CP CHARMORE Christan Trainor 61.786 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.7860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1209 BLUE MTN SHEZAN OBVIOUS JEW Erin Denver-Stevenson 61.607 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.6070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
2578 TUSCANY L Pauline Birkett 59.643 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.6430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P1643 GARNET URSULA Emily Shorthouse 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
7643 F1 RIEMS Roslyn George 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
STB
4120 MAGICAL CELESTE Katharina Flatz 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
7982 ARNIWHO Ingrid Darlington 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
TB
3476 BYRON BLUE Angela Cohen 64.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
1824 SOOTHSAYER Amanda Arnold 55.179 (2) 0.000 (0) 55.1790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:18 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Novice 2A
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Maxine Cummings Karen Allan

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
8134 CADFOR CIARRAI Francesca Downes 70.536 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.7680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 75.000 (1) 0 1

34 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTIO Joanne Peet 69.643 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.9110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.179 (2) 0 2
1458 DIAMOND AFFAIR Claire Earle 65.357 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.3390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.321 (4) 0 3
1976 GRACIEUX Georgia Rea 61.786 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.8210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.857 (3) 0 4
2946 CHEVAL DE BATAILLE Melissa Kramer 61.071 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.4110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.750 (5) 0 5
1870 LEGEND OF LOXLEY Annabelle Price 60.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.1610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.321 (7) 0 6
8862 FOXY HIT Nicole Pullen 59.643 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.786 (8) 1 7
7260 ALLEN DE LAVANGE Sahar Shakibaei Kesheh 57.500 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.0890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.679 (6) 0 8
1172 BELLMERE PARK ORLANDO Amir Asadpoordarvish 58.750 (8) 0.000 (0) 59.5540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.357 (10) 0 9
7650 FURST FELIX Julie Jones 57.143 (11) 0.000 (0) 59.0180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.893 (9) 1 10
5154 WHISPERING EVE Fiona Felton 57.857 (9) 0.000 (0) 58.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.393 (11) 1 11
OPEN
148 KD PARK CATALINA Karen Remely 62.679 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.7680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 72.857 (1) 0 1

5358 HARVEST QUINTILLUS Gaby Biviano 66.071 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.5180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.964 (4) 0 2
1868 PPP RONDEAU Maria Jahnel 63.393 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.1610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.929 (2) 0 3
9671 PPP RAMBUNCTIOUS Maria Jahnel 62.321 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.5360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.750 (3) 0 4
PONY

P1984 GREENWOOD MEMENTO Kris Haines-Kellner 58.571 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.7680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.964 (1) 0 1
P1643 GARNET URSULA Emily Shorthouse 55.357 (2) 0.000 (0) 57.9460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.536 (2) 1 2

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:18 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Novice 2B
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Kay Barney

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
2290 TS SKYFALL Kellie Brahams 69.853 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.8530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

34 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTIO Joanne Peet 67.794 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.7940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
8134 CADFOR CIARRAI Francesca Downes 67.647 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.6470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
2946 CHEVAL DE BATAILLE Melissa Kramer 65.294 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.2940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
1625 TS WINCHESTER Andrea Hails 65.147 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.1470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
1458 DIAMOND AFFAIR Claire Earle 62.941 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.9410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
5154 WHISPERING EVE Fiona Felton 62.794 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.7940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
8862 FOXY HIT Nicole Pullen 62.794 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.7940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
7650 FURST FELIX Julie Jones 62.647 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.6470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
1172 BELLMERE PARK ORLANDO Amir Asadpoordarvish 62.206 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.2060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10
7260 ALLEN DE LAVANGE Sahar Shakibaei Kesheh 60.000 (11) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11
3979 DOUGAL O REILLY Josephine Drummond 57.647 (12) 0.000 (0) 57.6470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 12
1870 LEGEND OF LOXLEY Annabelle Price 57.500 (13) 0.000 (0) 57.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 13
2578 TUSCANY L Pauline Birkett 56.176 (14) 0.000 (0) 56.1760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 14
1824 SOOTHSAYER Amanda Arnold 56.029 (15) 0.000 (0) 56.0290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 15
4120 MAGICAL CELESTE Katharina Flatz 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
OPEN
5358 HARVEST QUINTILLUS Gaby Biviano 65.735 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.7350.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
148 KD PARK CATALINA Karen Remely 65.294 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.2940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

9671 PPP RAMBUNCTIOUS Maria Jahnel 62.647 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.6470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
1868 PPP RONDEAU Maria Jahnel 61.765 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.7650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
PONY

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:19 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Novice 2B
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

P1643 GARNET URSULA Emily Shorthouse 57.206 (1) 0.000 (0) 57.2060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:19 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Elementary 3A
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Miranda Coulson

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
2637 PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Donna Levin 65.833 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.8330.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
3301 RIO MIEL Marion Le Renard 65.278 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.2780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
897 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Frances Simmonds 65.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

8918 REDGUM HOLLIE Julie Middleton 64.444 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.4440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
54 NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYA Gail Benson 64.306 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.3060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

928 SS SIR FLAME Kari Lyne 62.639 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.6390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6
2290 TS SKYFALL Kellie Brahams 62.500 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 7
8790 TS WINDTANZER Melissa Yee 62.083 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.0830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 8
7700 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Robyn Westley-Smith 61.667 (9) 0.000 (0) 61.6670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
4595 WILGADOONE TRICK OR TREAT Catherine Hollow 60.417 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.4170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10
1475 KARABIL BEIBI Gayle Falconer 59.306 (11) 0.000 (0) 59.3060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11
4452 RICHMEED MERCEDES Emma Robertson 56.806 (12) 0.000 (0) 56.8060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 12
784 MY MAN JAZZ Jules Vandyke 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1539 DARTAGNAN Cheryl Sing 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
HC
736 HUNTERVIEW ROCKSTAR Keevah Lennon HC 65.278 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.2780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 HC
OPEN
9442 FELIX AUSTRALIS Asha Wiltshier 66.806 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.8060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
5219 SHADZ OF WENTWORTH Emma Broome 63.750 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
1288 SOMERSBY BELLE Rosanna Cohen 59.167 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.1670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
8652 RIGGLES Lyndal Yelavich 58.889 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
PONY

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:19 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Elementary 3A

9

Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

P086 BELLS MOUNTAIN BANJO Maree Gawley 61.111 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.1110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:19 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Elementary 3B

10

Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Michelle Becchio Carolyn Leiutenant

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
3301 RIO MIEL Marion Le Renard 73.125 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.56370.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

54 NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYA Gail Benson 61.875 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.81365.750 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
8790 TS WINDTANZER Melissa Yee 62.125 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.81363.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3
4595 WILGADOONE TRICK OR TREAT Catherine Hollow 60.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.68860.875 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
928 SS SIR FLAME Kari Lyne 59.375 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.50061.625 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

8918 REDGUM HOLLIE Julie Middleton 56.125 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.25064.375 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
408 SILVERSTONE Marielle Sweeting 55.375 (8) 0.000 (0) 59.12562.875 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
897 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Frances Simmonds 56.125 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.37560.625 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 8

2637 PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Donna Levin 55.125 (9) 0.000 (0) 57.12559.125 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
1475 KARABIL BEIBI Gayle Falconer 49.375 (11) 0.000 (0) 54.81360.250 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 10
4452 RICHMEED MERCEDES Emma Robertson 51.375 (10) 0.000 (0) 54.68858.000 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 11
1539 DARTAGNAN Cheryl Sing 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
HC
736 HUNTERVIEW ROCKSTAR Keevah Lennon HC 56.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 59.87563.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 HC
OPEN
5219 SHADZ OF WENTWORTH Emma Broome 61.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.68864.125 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
8652 RIGGLES Lyndal Yelavich 61.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.93862.625 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
9442 FELIX AUSTRALIS Asha Wiltshier 57.125 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.93866.750 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
1288 SOMERSBY BELLE Rosanna Cohen 56.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.50062.750 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
PONY
P086 BELLS MOUNTAIN BANJO Maree Gawley 61.375 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.37567.375 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:20 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Medium 4A

11

Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Vicki Newham

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
369 LEVI Debbie Eisenahauer-Rodn 65.417 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.4170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

9413 RAINMAN M Belinda Ives 63.611 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.6110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
5687 ENBARR Fiona Tiley 63.194 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.1940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

73 PENROBAN COLIN Graeme Shelley 62.083 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.0830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
6461 RUBICON CLASSIQUE Jennifer Flint 60.556 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.5560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
6808 CP LORD ALFRED Katherine Strelein 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET
OPEN
6498 JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan 69.167 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.1670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
6001 CLASSIC GEORGE Monique Lowe 65.972 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.9720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2
7578 DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO Miranda Coulson 64.167 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.1670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
9212 BLACK PEARL Leeann Olsen 63.889 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
266 FOXWOOD REMY Angus Fripp 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
PONY

P1415 GREENWOOD STEAL THE SHOW Paris Kellner 57.361 (1) 0.000 (0) 57.3610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
P224 DELIGHTFUL GISMO Kris Haines-Kellner 54.444 (2) 0.000 (0) 54.4440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:20 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Medium 4B

12

Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Sue Birch Melinda Hart

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
369 LEVI Debbie Eisenahauer-Rodn 68.378 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.50066.622 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
73 PENROBAN COLIN Graeme Shelley 65.405 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.18962.973 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

5687 ENBARR Fiona Tiley 62.027 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.86557.703 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
6461 RUBICON CLASSIQUE Jennifer Flint 62.027 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.86557.703 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
6808 CP LORD ALFRED Katherine Strelein 55.405 (5) 0.000 (0) 53.44651.486 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
OPEN
6498 JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan 66.216 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.35166.486 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
6001 CLASSIC GEORGE Monique Lowe 65.270 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.00064.730 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
9212 BLACK PEARL Leeann Olsen 64.865 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.39263.919 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
7578 DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO Miranda Coulson 60.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.32458.649 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4
266 FOXWOOD REMY Angus Fripp 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
PONY
P224 DELIGHTFUL GISMO Kris Haines-Kellner 54.595 (1) 0.000 (0) 55.33856.081 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1415 GREENWOOD STEAL THE SHOW Paris Kellner 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:20 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Advanced 5A
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Sue Scaysbrook

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
2970 ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 70.658 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.6580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
8068 FAVOLOSO Debra Jane Mills 66.053 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.0530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2
5046 AFRIKANER Melissa Hall 65.526 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.5260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
9990 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Caroline Balog 64.868 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.8680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
6965 BZ REDOUTES Mary Houghton 61.974 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.9740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
4369 CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRIOR Rebecca Mcdonald 59.211 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.2110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6
4472 AZZARO Candice O'connor 55.921 (7) 0.000 (0) 55.9210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
168 HERBIE BLAKEMORE Martha Brister 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM
OPEN
979 WEALTH Pamela Bice 65.921 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.9210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7823 HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL Maidie Dodd 64.079 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.0790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
6598 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika Bliss 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:21 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Advanced 5B
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Melinda Hart Pamela Russell-Green

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
8068 FAVOLOSO Debra Jane Mills 64.730 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.13565.541 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
8573 KOKO FLASH Kathy Mckinnon 62.432 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.32466.216 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2
9990 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Caroline Balog 61.622 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.51465.405 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3
2970 ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 62.027 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.16262.297 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
6965 BZ REDOUTES Mary Houghton 56.622 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.12261.622 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5
5046 AFRIKANER Melissa Hall 57.568 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.31159.054 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6
OPEN
979 WEALTH Pamela Bice 63.784 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.78463.784 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7823 HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL Maidie Dodd 61.622 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.70363.784 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
6598 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika Bliss 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:21 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive FEI Prix St George
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Sharyn Pronay Ros Quist

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
6931 JOOLS M Jacqueline Wilson 64.853 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.08861.324 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
511 LETS ROMANCE Tess Gunn 61.765 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.32460.882 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

4369 CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRIOR Rebecca Mcdonald 59.118 (3) 0.000 (0) 57.50055.882 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
8573 KOKO FLASH Kathy Mckinnon 55.441 (4) 0.000 (0) 56.32457.206 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
5822 RIBBLETON FINESSE Priscilla Blackadder 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
OPEN
98 JHT CHEMISTRY John Thompson 70.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.36870.735 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

840 HP FRESCO Holly Leach 71.912 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.29468.676 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
102 FORLAN Gina Montgomery 64.706 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.97163.235 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
291 WISANNE Charlotte Waterman 62.059 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.58859.118 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

3545 ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ Lucy Dodd 57.206 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.42657.647 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:21 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive FEI Intermediate I
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Vicki Newham Jacqui Winspear

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
511 LETS ROMANCE Tess Gunn 60.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.29460.588 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5822 RIBBLETON FINESSE Priscilla Blackadder 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
OPEN
102 FORLAN Gina Montgomery 70.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.91273.824 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
98 JHT CHEMISTRY John Thompson 65.882 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.11872.353 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

840 HP FRESCO Holly Leach 62.412 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.20668.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3
291 WISANNE Charlotte Waterman 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:22 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive FEI Intermediate A

17

Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Carolyn Leiutenant Ros Quist

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
804 WAIIRI Emmanuelle Josz 60.882 (1) 0.000 (0) 59.19157.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela Bode 55.882 (2) 0.000 (0) 53.97152.059 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:22 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive FEI Intermediate B
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Carolyn Leiutenant Sue Scaysbrook

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela Bode 59.375 (1) 0.000 (0) 55.87552.375 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren 54.250 (2) 0.000 (0) 53.75053.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2
804 WAIIRI Emmanuelle Josz 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:22 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive FEI Intermediate II
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Carolyn Leiutenant Ros Quist

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:22 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive FEI Grand Prix
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Carolyn Leiutenant Ros Quist

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
9235 JW DARJEELING Jacqui Winspear 57.717 (1) 0.000 (0) 57.82657.935 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:22 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Young Horse/ Pony 4 Year old
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Sue Scaysbrook, Sharyn Pronay

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

H
172 ABER FONTAINE MI John Thompson 79.800 (1) 0.000 (0) 79.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
465 SPH FORTINO Robbie Mckinnon 78.200 (2) 0.000 (0) 78.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
800 HERCULES MI Tahlia Coliero 73.400 (3) 0.000 (0) 73.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

4153 YV QUANTUM OF SOLACE Karen Poulter 71.400 (4) 0.000 (0) 71.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
PONY
P174 OPUS DE COCO Avrill Aspland 63.800 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
P218 GREENWOOD NOBLE PICTURE Nicole Dunbier 63.200 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
P326 ALESSANDRA Emma Broome 62.600 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P1984 GREENWOOD MEMENTO Kris Haines-Kellner 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:23 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Young Horse/Pony 5 years old
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Sue Scaysbrook, Vicky Newham

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

H
3921 PSA DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER Jonathan Angeli 60.900 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.9000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:23 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



FEI  Para Grade II Team 

26

Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Julie Jones Pamela Russell-Green

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
7711 ANDALUKA ELEGIDO Victoria Davies 68.333 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.89465.455 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:24 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



FEI  Para Grade II Individual 

27

Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Julie Jones Pamela Russell-Green

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
7711 ANDALUKA ELEGIDO Victoria Davies 70.441 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.30966.176 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:24 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



FEI  Para Grade III Team 

28

Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Julie Jones Pamela Russell-Green

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
P332 KOORA LYN RED DAWN Amylie Hines 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:25 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



FEI  Para Grade III Individual
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Julie Jones Pamela Russell-Green

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
P332 KOORA LYN RED DAWN Amylie Hines 57.353 (1) 0.000 (0) 57.79458.235 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:25 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



FEI  Para Grade IV Team 
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Sue Birch Pamela Russell-Green

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
1097 BRADGATE PARK WEXFORD Kaye Hannan 65.625 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.50065.375 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:25 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



FEI  Para Grade IV Individual
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Julie Jones Jacqui Winspear

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
1097 BRADGATE PARK WEXFORD Kaye Hannan 65.488 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.30565.122 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:26 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



FEI  Para Grade V Team
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Julie Jones Jacqui Winspear

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
820 AMALFI 20 Stuart Drysdale 64.186 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.79161.395 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:26 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



FEI  Para Grade V Individual
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Sydney Dressage Event
Sunday 27th October 2019

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Official Results

E H C M B Total

Julie Jones Jacqui Winspear

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

OPEN
820 AMALFI 20 Stuart Drysdale 60.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.31062.619 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 27 October 2019 4:31:26 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au




